
WHO IS MY REPRESENTATIVE FOR LETTER WRITING?

Janet Nguyen, California State Assembly

Del Mar Estates

Huntington By The Sea

Huntington Mobile Estates Sea Breeze

Skandia

Los Amigos Villa Huntington

Mariners Point
Dave Min, California State Senate

Surf City

Del Mar Estates

Huntington By The Sea

Huntington Mobile Estates 

Sea Breeze Skandia Los Amigos

Villa Huntington Mariners Point

Michelle Steele, California Congress - 48th District
  Jay Chen is running against Michelle Steele 2022
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Cottie Petrie-Norris, California State Assembly
Brookfield Beachview

Cabrillo Oceanview

Rancho Del Rey

Sea-Aira

Huntington Shorecliffs

Rancho Huntington 

Brookfield Manor

Cabrillo
Tom Umberg, California State Senate
Beachview

Rancho Del Rey

Sea-Aira Huntington Shorecliffs

Oceanview

Rancho Huntington



REPRESENTATIVES

Mayor 2000 Main St 92648 714-536-5553

City Council -------- 2000 Main St 92648 714-536-5553

Assembly **see below for full web page address PO Box 942849 Sacramento 94249 916-319-2074

Assembly **see below for full web page address 19712 MacArthur Blvd Ste 150 Irvine 92612 949-251-0074

City Council 2000 Main St 92648 714-536-5553

Dave Min Senator Ste 258 Irvine 92612 949-223-5472

Dave Min Senator see web contact info above State Capital Bldg Room 2048 Sacramento 95814 916-651-4037

Erik Peterson City Council 2000 Main St 92648 714-536-5553

Governor 1303 10th St Ste 1173 Sacramento 95814 916-445-2841

Janet Nguyen Assembly *see below for full web page address 17011 Beach Blvd Ste 1120 92647 714-843-4966

Janet Nguyen Assembly *see below for full web page address PO Box 942849 Sacramento 94249 916-319-2072

Kim Carr City Council 2000 Main St 92648 714-536-5553

Michelle Steel Congress Washington 20515 202-225-2415

Michelle Steel Congress see web contact info above 17011 Beach Blvd Ste 570 92647 714-960-6483

2000 Main St 92648 714-536-5553

City Council 2000 Main St 92648 714-536-5553

Rhonda Bolton City Council 2000 Main St 92648 714-536-5553

City Mgr 2000 Main St 92648 714-536-5202

Senator 1000 E. Santa Ana Blvd Ste 220B Santa Ana 92701 714-558-3785

Senator see web contact info above 1021 O Street Ste 6730 Sacramento 95814 916-651-4934

Travis Hopkins Asst City Mgr 2000 Main St 92648 714-475-4112

*use the following web page to send a message:

**use the following web page to send a message:
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Barbara Delgleize barbara.delgleize@suftcity-hb.org Hunt Bch

city.council@surfcity-hb.org Hunt Bch

Cottie Petre-Norris

Cottie Petre-Norris

Dan Kalmick dan.kalmick@surfcity-hb.org Hunt Bch

https://sd37.senate.ca.gov/contact 2151 Michaelson Dr

erik.peterson@surfcity-hb.org Hunt Bch

Gavin Newsom https://govapps.gov.ca.gov/gov49mail/

Hunt Bch

kim.carr@surfcity-hb.org Hunt Bch

https://steel.house.gov/contact 1113 Longworth House

Hunt Bch

Mike Posey Mayor Pro Tem mike.posey@surfcity-hb.org Hunt Bch

Natalie Moser natalie.moser@surfcity-hb.org Hunt Bch

rhonda.bolton@surfcity-hb.org Hunt Bch

Al Zelinka al.zelinka@surfcity-hb.org Hunt Bch

Tom Umberg senator.umberg@senate.ca.gov

Tom Umberg

thopkins@surfcity-hb.org Hunt Bch

https://openstates.org/person/janet-nguyen-628yM9EcOXeqsfeHjfZPCC/

https://a74.asmdc.org/contact-cottie
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